
Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 45 Terrain: 3. Moderate grades; Mileage: 45

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.7 0.0 L Grove St (North) 1.7

1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1

3.8 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.6 3.8 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.6

4.4 L Fredson Rd 1.4 4.4 L Fredson Rd 1.4

5.9 R Independence Undps 0.1 5.9 R Independence Undps 0.1

6.0 L Geyserville Ave 6.1 6.0 L Geyserville Ave 6.1

12.1 > Asti Rd 6.2 12.1 > Asti Rd 6.2

18.3 L E 1st St 0.3 18.3 L E 1st St 0.3

18.6 R N Cloverdale Blvd 0.2 18.6 R N Cloverdale Blvd 0.2

18.8 Plank Coffee, return 2.2 18.8 Plank Coffee, return 2.2

21.0 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2 21.0 > Dutcher Creek Rd 5.2

26.1 L Dry Creek Rd 1.6 26.1 L Dry Creek Rd 1.6

27.8 L Canyon Rd 2.3 27.8 L Canyon Rd 2.3

30.0 R Hwy 128 E 0.9 30.0 R Hwy 128 E 0.9

30.9 L Hwy-128 E 6.6 30.9 L Hwy-128 E 6.6

37.5 R Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 37.5 R Alexander Valley Rd 2.1

39.6 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4 39.6 R Lytton Station Rd 1.4

41.0 > Healdsburg Ave 1.8 41.0 > Healdsburg Ave 1.8

42.8 R Grove St 1.8 42.8 R Grove St 1.8

44.5 E City Hall 44.5 E City Hall

Dennis Prior 484-4452 Dennis Prior 484-4452

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/24770795 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/24770795

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448

Healdsburg City Hall 

Beat the heat ride! Beat the heat ride!

Healdsburg City Hall 
401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448


